

	Egg	Fish	Milk/Lactose	Peanuts	Sesame	Shellfish	Soybeans	Tree Nuts	Wheat	Gluten (from wheat, rye, triticale, oats, barley) ¹	Sulfites	Nitrites/Nitrates	Mustard
Chimichurri Sauce													
Chipotle Southwest	•		•				*						
Cuban-Style Sauce	•						*						•
Garlic Aioli	•						*						•
House Sandwich Sauce							*						
Jerk Aioli	•						•		•	•			•
Mayonnaise	•						*						•
Mustard, Yellow													•
Nashville-Style Hot Sauce							*						
Peppercorn Ranch	•		•				*						
Smoky Honey Mustard	•						*						•
Sweet Onion Teriyaki Sauce (Contains Poppy Seeds)					•		•		•	•			•
Tahini Garlic Sauce	•				•		*						
Tandoori-Spiced Sauce	•						*						•
Vegetables													
Avocado, Smashed													
Banana Peppers											•		
Jalapeno Pepper Slices											•		
Olives (Green/Black)													
Pickles													
Vegetables, Fresh													
Crispy Onions								•	•			•	
Cookies ** & Desserts													
Chocolate Chip with M&M® Candies	•		•	X			•	X	•	•			
Chocolate Chunk	•		•	X			•	X	•	•			
Double Chocolate	•		•	X			•	X	•	•			
Oatmeal Raisin	•		•	X			•	X	•	•			
White Chip Macadamia Nut	•		•	X			•	•	•	•			
Footlong Cookie, Chocolate Chip	•		•		X		•	X	•	•			
Soups & Sides													
Beef & Barley							•		•	•			
Beef Chili							•		•	•			
Chicken Noodle	•								•	•		•	
Cream of Broccoli			•				*		•	•			
Cream of Mushroom			•				*		•	•			
Loaded Baked Potato			•						•	•		•	
Rice Blend													

• = Contains Allergen X = May Contain Allergen

¹ The gluten-free bread is manufactured in a gluten-free facility. However, other menu items and ingredients in our restaurant contain gluten and are prepared on shared equipment, so we cannot guarantee that our menu items are 100% gluten free.
 *The only soy-derived ingredient is refined soybean oil.
 **Due to the nature of how these cookies are displayed in the restaurant they may come in contact with other nut containing cookies